
Open Standard 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 74

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo95 55.67 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Satine Beth CharetteNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 68

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

61.82 NQ 4 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 66

Psychic Chloe Budzinski100 40.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Rory Patti Cox95 50.98 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Phoebe Noreen Sila62.37 NQ 4 1 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Kastle Debra LoomisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla
Kizmet Shelly TruskauskasNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 79

Nikki Beth Charette85.04 NQ 2 0 0 3 0 6Scottish Terrier

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 76

Hope Miriam Tefts98.15 NQ 5 2 0 4 0 20Basset Hound

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 73

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 59.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Dean Martin Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 71

Grizzly Faye Mendelson50.10 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards161 SCT 73

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 69

Toffee Christina BranfuhrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Winnie Patrice LattrellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Zoe Linda TrapaniNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 69

Moonshine Hannah Sardo45.93 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie
Desiree Walter Horowitz75.31 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 6Golden Retriever
Nova Patti CoxNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tillie Patrice LattrellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 70

Juno Kimberly JaneczekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 74

Karma Shelly TruskauskasNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Rizin' Shelly TruskauskasNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 75

Diva Danielle Brechter56.31 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 72

Fire Fly Katrina Magee54.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 67

Leader Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 65

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 37.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rize Margaret Howes53.35 NQ 2 1 0 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Atlas Margaret Howes54.74 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 61

Comet Cheryl Morgan100 60.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Spyder Valerie Leab55.88 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
River Teresa MerisotisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 65

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli79.19 NQ 3 3 0 0 0 14Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 72

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 58.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 013 Scottish Terrier
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo44.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Butters M J Kushwara46.22 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0French Bulldog
Tipsy Laura Simonelli47.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Harry Lisa Johnson53.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 67

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 40.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 45.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 46.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Poodle
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 47.00 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Poodle
Bocci Marion Johnson100 50.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 59.05 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Baylee Deborah Potvin40.15 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter51.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Zipper Marion Johnson55.53 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Schipperke
Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier
Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 65

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 33.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie
Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 39.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Cattle Dog
Cinder Katie Rogers100 41.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 42.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Switch Katie Rogers100 44.83 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
45.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Rena Dershowitz47.08 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Delilah Kelli Cyr49.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Galla Leanne Ksiazek55.02 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 25

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 61

Rae Joni Silva100 35.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Irish Water Spaniel
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Truman Joanne Williamson100 39.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Bearded Collie
Cat Susan Usher100 39.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 45.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Patsee Christie McNamara100 45.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Chapter Noreen Bennett100 45.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie
Georgia Courtney Longo100 46.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 48.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Tully Carla Rash100 48.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 51.29 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog
Traveler Laurie Grace100 52.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Andie Noreen Sila100 52.19 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Dahlia Ellen Halperin40.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour41.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook41.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Katie Denise Cormier43.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Starry Carol Lariviere45.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham46.97 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Hazy Carol Lariviere47.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Wicked Tamara Lazarus49.11 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski50.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Sky Allison Barber76.63 NQ 1 3 0 0 0 15Labrador Retriever
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 65

Riptide Christie McNamara100 40.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher100 46.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe100 51.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle
Ryder Emily Mathews100 58.44 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Xena Nancy Garthwaite57.85 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo58.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle
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Excellent Standard 8"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 72

Ricki Carol Wert94 74.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 2Rat Terrier

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 77

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 50.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Scottish Terrier
Miss Vivian Nancy Andrysiak100 50.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 56.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Chihuahua
Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 61.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 015 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 69.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak52.96 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Papillon
Thunderella John McNabney6.58 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 72

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 35.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 48.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Star Rena Dershowitz100 54.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle
Diego Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 70

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 44.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 60.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Quiz Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 66

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Phoenix Cara Armour100 43.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Boxer
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 45.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Winter Rebecca Elovic47.71 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu47.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly49.08 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Daisy Teresa Merisotis53.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Ryder Lynda Brogden-

Burns
NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards175 SCT 70

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 39.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Labrador Retriever
Tempo Melissa Suter100 42.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Irish Setter
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 45.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Poodle
Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 45.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Great Dane
Zoom M J Kushwara100 52.01 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Rottweiler
Nitro Valerie Leab41.18 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Noelle Sonja Capasso52.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Ace Brittany Kochiss58.11 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Premier Standard 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 69

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo100 51.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 50.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

49.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 55

Rae Joni Silva42.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham57.36 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Portuguese Water 

Dog
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 74

Teddy Suzanne BaumanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Chihuahua

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 70

Jack Jeffrey Tripp55.35 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

Desilu Patricia Beaman73.37 NQ 0 0 0 0 9English Cocker 
Spaniel
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Premier Standard 16"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Starry Carol Lariviere100 49.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
67.79 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

66.81 NQ 1 1 0 0 2German Shepherd 
Dog
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Tink Gail Tranoy30.50 NQ 1 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Kennedy Debby Du Bay27.29 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter29.18 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier
Baylee Deborah Potvin30.65 Q 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Zazie Betse Curtis32.89 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature Poodle
Leader Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Calpurnia Robert Mechan29.04 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Cattle Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
30.28 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer31.67 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
38.79 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Rae Joni Silva25.17 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie
Cat Susan Usher30.69 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Treasure Kim Davis33.10 Q 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever
Tully Carla Rash33.23 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski39.63 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Patsee Christie McNamara25.44 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek26.88 NQ 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Spyder Valerie Leab31.06 NQ 1 5 0 0Belgian Malinois
Moonshine Hannah Sardo49.92 NQ 1 2 0 0Border Collie
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Rory Patti CoxNQ 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie
Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli35.07 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Doberman Pinscher
Xena Nancy Garthwaite35.74 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner
Juno Kimberly Janeczek39.05 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher38.97 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Ryder Emily MathewsNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Thunderella John McNabney43.16 NQ 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Asher Beth CharetteNQ 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon27.51 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Winter Rebecca Elovic40.24 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Grizzly Faye Mendelson39.20 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Gilda Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Ryder Lynda Brogden-

Burns
NQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Riptide Christie McNamara29.02 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Sully Kim Davis31.33 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever
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Time 2 Beat 20"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Noelle Sonja Capasso32.29 Q 0 0 0 08 Doberman Pinscher
O'Connor Lynda Brogden-

Burns
37.48 Q 0 0 0 07 German Shepherd 

Dog
Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
Diva Danielle BrechterNQ 0 0 1 0Rottweiler
Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 50

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo35.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Tink Gail Tranoy40.24 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 48

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 32.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 33.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis100 35.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Baylee Deborah Potvin33.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
41.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 45

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 29.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 34.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
52.28 NQ 1 0 1 0 8All American Dog

Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Breed
MCT 42

Rae Joni Silva100 31.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Truman Joanne Williamson100 31.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Bearded Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham100 35.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tully Carla Rash100 40.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Dahlia Ellen Halperin33.89 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Treasure Kim Davis39.07 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Cat Susan Usher43.07 NQ 1 1 1 0 2Golden Retriever
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel
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Premier JWW 24" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 46

Juno Kimberly Janeczek39.97 NQ 0 1 7 0 0Labrador Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo45.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 55

Sassy Tamara Lazarus41.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 28.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 36.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 49.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 47

Starry Carol Lariviere100 38.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 51

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 45.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% German Shepherd 
Dog

Ace Brittany Kochiss42.81 NQ 0 2 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Ford Kameron KicklighterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
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Excellent JWW 16" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 42

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

37.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Atlas Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 40

Naomi Vicki Lincoln36.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
River Teresa Merisotis41.04 NQ 1 0 1 0 1Australian Shepherd
Comet Cheryl Morgan49.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 9Golden Retriever
Kizmet Shelly Truskauskas57.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 17Golden Retriever
Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 47

Tipsy Laura Simonelli100 25.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon
Butters M J Kushwara100 29.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 French Bulldog
Harry Lisa Johnson100 31.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 40.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier
Tink Gail Tranoy30.87 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo40.25 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 44

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 26.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 26.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Boston Terrier
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 27.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis100 29.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle
Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 29.33 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 30.08 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 34.95 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 37.38 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Schipperke
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 38.83 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Baylee Deborah Potvin28.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Leader Julie Kenney46.79 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 42

Cinder Katie Rogers100 25.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 31.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 33.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 33.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Calpurnia Robert Mechan28.49 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
29.13 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer30.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Rena Dershowitz30.98 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog
Switch Katie Rogers37.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 25

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 40

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 22.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 German Shepherd 
Dog

Truman Joanne Williamson100 22.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie
Cat Susan Usher100 25.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Patsee Christie McNamara100 25.40 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 27.56 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Irish Water Spaniel
Starry Carol Lariviere100 28.06 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Rough Collie
Katie Denise Cormier100 28.29 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Vizsla
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.80 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 29.49 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Chapter Noreen Bennett100 29.63 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Rough Collie
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Traveler Laurie Grace100 29.68 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Georgia Courtney Longo100 29.77 Q 0 0 0 0 010 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Windy Mary Nottingham100 30.92 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tully Carla Rash100 32.73 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 33.95 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Weiser Morgan Carleton21.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Wendy Cara Armour27.57 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Boxer
Spyder Valerie Leab27.99 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Belgian Malinois
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski34.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Treasure Kim Davis35.20 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Dahlia Ellen Halperin36.97 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Tamara Lazarus44.56 NQ 2 0 0 0 4Border Collie
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu45.08 NQ 2 2 0 0 5Golden Retriever
Rae Joni SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Sky Allison BarberNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 42

Riptide Christie McNamara100 26.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher100 28.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 30.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Xena Nancy Garthwaite100 35.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe35.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Poodle
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli36.20 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Ryder Emily Mathews49.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 7All American Dog

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 49

Ricki Carol Wert56.18 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Rat Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 45

Ryder Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 29.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 52

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 34.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 39.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua
Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 45.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 52.22 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak41.25 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Papillon
Thunderella John McNabney43.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier
Miss Vivian Nancy Andrysiak52.66 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 49

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 24.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 25.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 32.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 47

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman100 37.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Cocker Spaniel
Desilu Patricia Beaman100 45.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Quiz Laura Simonelli28.67 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog
Me Me Diane Sumrall37.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 45

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Rosy Ellen Halperin100 27.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
Phoenix Cara Armour100 29.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Boxer
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Water Spaniel
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 30.98 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 31.64 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS
Atticus Robert Mechan100 33.96 Q 0 0 0 0 011 American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Winter Rebecca Elovic34.41 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
49.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards149 SCT 47

Nitro Valerie Leab100 24.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois
Tempo Melissa Suter100 27.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Irish Setter
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 28.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle
Noelle Sonja Capasso100 30.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Doberman Pinscher
Remy Kathy Lesinski25.32 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Sully Kim Davis29.22 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Labrador Retriever
Zoom M J Kushwara32.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Ford Kameron KicklighterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 51

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo33.35 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon
Fire Fly Katrina Magee38.56 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 43

Phoebe Noreen Sila100 33.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Kastle Debra Loomis95 42.01 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Psychic Chloe Budzinski29.72 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Rory Patti Cox31.07 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 53

Hope Miriam Tefts49.08 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Basset Hound

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 48

Grizzly Faye Mendelson39.46 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 50

Copyright Noreen Bennett40.71 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Jun 9, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 41

Winnie Patrice Lattrell51.08 NQ 2 0 1 0 10Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zoe Linda TrapaniNQ 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 41

Tillie Patrice Lattrell87 49.36 Q1st 1 0 0 0 8Portuguese Water 
Dog

Moonshine Hannah Sardo26.71 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Nova Patti Cox56.00 NQ 3 1 0 0 15Portuguese Water 

Dog
Desiree Walter Horowitz57.13 NQ 3 0 1 0 16Golden Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 44

Juno Kimberly Janeczek22.89 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 50

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 24.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 46

Rizin' Shelly Truskauskas46.20 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Karma Shelly Truskauskas58.96 NQ 3 0 0 0 12Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards123 SCT 49

Diva Danielle Brechter100 31.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
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